Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Smith - (348771) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.20
2:27.57
2:28.01
2:29.23
2:29.66
2:30.00
2:31.26
2:31.28
2:31.51
2:31.79
2:31.80
2:31.83
2:33.78
2:35.79
2:35.93
2:36.61
2:36.65
2:39.64
2:40.12
2:40.64
2:42.52
2:43.46
2:43.89
2:45.01
2:45.26

2:45.79
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WA Pts

567
563
558
544
539
536
522
522
520
517
517
517
497
478
477
471
470
444
440
436
421
414
411
402
400
397
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Round

Date

12/11/11
02/02/13
18/12/11
05/03/11
08/05/11
06/02/11
16/01/11
06/11/10
05/03/11
11/10/14
07/01/11
06/02/11
11/09/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
06/06/10
06/12/09
15/01/10
07/11/09
12/09/09
31/05/09
14/12/08
06/09/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
14/12/08
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Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open

North District Age Group Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet

North District Age Group Meet
SAS Junior Meet

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
North District Age Group Meet

Warrender Championships

British Gas Scottish National SC Open

North District Age Group Meet
Garioch Open 200 Meet
SASA North District Age
SASA North District Age
North District Open Champs
North District Age Groups
Scottish National Champs
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Garioch 200 Open Mt 2009
North District Open 2009
SASA North District AG
Cults Otters BibbyOffshore
SASA North District Champ
SASA North District Champ

SASA North District AG
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Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverurie
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverurie
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.79
2:27.57
2:28.01
2:27.20
2:29.66
2:29.23
2:31.51
2:31.83
2:30.00
2:31.26
2:31.80
2:31.28
2:33.78
2:36.61
2:35.93
2:35.79
2:39.64
2:36.65
2:40.12
2:40.64
2:43.89
2:42.52
2:46.57
2:45.26
2:45.01
2:43.46
2:45.79
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Date

11/10/14
02/02/13
18/12/11
12/11/11
08/05/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
16/01/11
07/01/11
06/11/10
11/09/10
06/06/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
15/01/10
06/12/09
07/11/09
12/09/09
06/09/09
31/05/09
09/05/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
14/12/08
14/12/08
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Meet

Warrender Championships

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open

Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011
Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet
North District Age Group Meet
North District Age Group Meet
North District Age Group Meet
North District Age Group Meet
SAS Junior Meet

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Garioch Open 200 Meet

North District Open Champs
SASA North District Age
SASA North District Age
Scottish National Champs
North District Age Groups
Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy
Garioch 200 Open Mt 2009
Cults Otters BibbyOffshore
North District Open 2009
Westhill 15th Invitational
SASA North District Champ
SASA North District Champ
SASA North District AG

SASA North District AG
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Venue

Glenrothes
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverurie
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Inverness
Inverness
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
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