Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Smith - (348771) - Livingston & District Dolphins - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:27.20	567		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.57	563	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:28.01	558	Н	18/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.23	544	F	05/03/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.66	539	F	08/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:30.00	536		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.26	522	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.28	522		06/11/10	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.51	520	Н	05/03/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.79	517	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.80	517	Н	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.83	517		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.78	497	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Warrender Ba	2
2:35.79	478		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.93	477		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.61	471	Н	06/06/10	North District Open Champs	Westhill	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.65	470		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.64	444		15/01/10	Scottish National Champs	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.12	440		07/11/09	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:40.64	436		12/09/09	Garioch 200 Open Mt 2009	Inverurie	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.52	421		31/05/09	North District Open 2009	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.46	414		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.89	411		06/09/09	Cults Otters BibbyOffshore	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.01	402		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.26	400		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.79	397		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	201		00/05/00	Masthill 1Eth Invitational	Maathill	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

vvarienuer da

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.79	517	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.57	563	F	02/02/13	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2013	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:28.01	558	Н	18/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.20	567		12/11/11	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.66	539	F	08/05/11	Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.23	544	F	05/03/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.51	520	Н	05/03/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.83	517		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.00	536		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.26	522	F	16/01/11	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.80	517	Н	07/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.28	522		06/11/10	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.78	497	F	11/09/10	Garioch Open 200 Meet	Inverurie	Warrender Ba	2
2:36.61	471	Н	06/06/10	North District Open Champs	Westhill	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.93	477		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.79	478		06/03/10	SASA North District Age	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.64	444		15/01/10	Scottish National Champs	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.65	470		06/12/09	North District Age Groups	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.12	440		07/11/09	Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy	Inverness	Warrender Ba	2
2:40.64	436		12/09/09	Garioch 200 Open Mt 2009	Inverurie	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.89	411		06/09/09	Cults Otters BibbyOffshore	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.52	421		31/05/09	North District Open 2009	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.57	391		09/05/09	Westhill 15th Invitational	Westhill	Warrender Ba	2
2:45.26	400		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.01	402		07/03/09	SASA North District Champ	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.46	414		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.79	397		14/12/08	SASA North District AG	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS